JFS0EAD075915 of 2019 model which was ridden by me and parked under locked and key at 

the roadside of Top Chingtha Puleikhong near Khongnangkhong located at Yairipok Top 

Chingtha, while I was working at my paddy field have been stolen away by unknown persons. 

The approximate value of the stolen vehicle is Rs. 75,000/-(Seventy Five Thousand 

Dated: 24/08/2025. 

ON 

I, therefore request to kindly traced out my two wheeler vehicle as soon as possible and 

booked the cuiprits according to law as soon as possible 

his 
cabe tANe- S{08SAns 

Ure. Bo3 (2)/s(S)3rs 

st pist 

Otficer in charge